07-19-2000

Patent and Trademark Office

RE



ET

Our Ref.: 179-1

101408541

Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks Box Assignment, Washington, D.C. 20231	2.9.00
	s: Please record the attached original documents or copy thereof.
Name of conveying party(ies): Peptide Therapeutics Limited	2. Name and address of receiving party(ies):
MOIP	Name: PEPTIDE THERAPEUTICS LIMITED Internal
	Address:
	Street Address: Peterhouse Technology Park
	100, Fulbourn Road
Additional name/s of conveying party/ies attacked?	44 I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I
3. Nature of conveyance:	City: Cambridge
Assignment Merger	City: Cambridge te/Country: England Zip: CB1 9Pf
Sccurity Assignment Change of Name	Zip: CB1 9PT
Other Change of address of assignee	
Execution Date:	Additional name/s & address/es attached? Yes No
4. Application number(s) or patent number(s): If this document is being filed together with a new application, the	e execution date of the application is:
A. Patent Application No(s). MAY 0 2	2000 H. B. Patent No(s).
(1) 08/750,968 \ (1)	(1)5,827,668
(2) 08/480,379	(2)5,601,821
(3)09/171,671	(3)
	nbers attached X Yes No
5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence	6. Total number of applications & patents
• •	involved:
concerning document should be mailed:	
	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41) \$ 400.00
Name: Leonard C. Mitchard	Enclosed
	Authorized to be charged to deposit account #14-1140
Internal Address:	
	8. The Commissioner is hereby authorized to charge any
Street Address: Nixon & Vanderhye P.C.	<u>deficiency</u> in the fee(s) filed, or asserted to be filed, or whic
1100 North Glebe Road	should have been filed herewith (or with any paper thereafte
8 th Floor	filed in this application by this firm) to our Account No.
City: Arlington State: VA Zip: 222	14-1140.
75000 BCDATES 60000207 06750968	
1 400 00 30 1 10 10	OT USE THIS SPACE
3581	
9. Statements and signature	information is two and compet and any attracked compare to a two comp
	information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy
of the original document.	/(
Leonard C. Mitchard	February 23, 2000
Name of Person Signing	Signature Date
Reg. No. 29,009	J Signature Date
	ling original cover sheet, attachments, and document: [2]
1 Star frames of pages include	At Brief co.at anger armountains and goodness.

PATENT

404726

REEL: 010909 FRAME: 0660

Patent and Trademark Office

RECORDATION FORM COVER SHEET

	P	A	Υ	F	P	ľ	ГS	0	1	J	T.	Y
٠			_	_	•	٠.		•	•	•	•	-

Our Ref.:

179-1

Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks Box Assignment, Washington, D.C. 20231		
1. Name of conveying party(ies):		
2. Name: Street Address:		
City:		
State:		ļ
Zip:		
4. Application number(s) or patent number(s		
A. Patent Application No(s).	B. Patent No(s).	
(4) 08/817,933	(4)	
(5) 08/680,700	(5)	1
(6) 09/000,045	(6)	į
(7)09/171,680	(7)	ļ
(8) 08/773,675	(8)	ļ
(9)	(9)	,



05-05-2000 **RECOI**

Our Ref.: 179-1

Patent and Trademark Office

Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks

Box Assignment, Washington, D.C. 20231	1341243
To the Honorable Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks: Please	
1. Name of conveying party(ies): Peptide Therapeutics Limited 321 Cambridge Science Park, Milton Road Cambridge, England CB4 4WG	2. Name and address of receiving party(ies): Name: PEPTIDE THERAPEUTICS LIMITED Internal Address: Street Address: Peterhouse Technology Park 100, Fulbourn Road
Additional name/s of conveying party/ies attached?	100, 1 (100 til 1 R021)
3. Nature of conveyance: Assignment Merger Security Assignment Change of Name Other Change of address of assignee	City: Cambridge State/Country:England Zip: CB1 9PT
Execution Date: March 22, 1999	Additional name/s & address/es attached? Yes No
4. Application number(s) or patent number(s): If this document is being filed together with a new application, the execution	date of the application is:
A. Patent Application No(s).	B. Patent No(s).
(1) 08/750,968	(1 5,827,668
(2) 08/480,379	(2 5,601,821
(3) 09/171,671	(3
Additional numbers attac	had Myes II No
5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning	6. Total number of applications & patents
document should be mailed	involved:
, :	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41) \$ 400.00
Name: Leonard C. Mitchard	
	Authorized to be charged to deposit account #14-1140
Internal Address:	S. The Commission with head work and head and head are
Street Address: Nixon & Vanderhye P.C.	8. The Commissioner is hereby authorized to charge any deficiency in the fec(s) filed, or asserted to be filed, or which
1100 North Glebe Road	should have been filed herewith (or with any paper thereafter
8th Floor	filed in this application by this firm) to our Account No.
City: Arlington State: VA Zip: 22201	14-1140.
DO NOT USE	THIS SPACE
Reg. No. 29,009	May 2, 2000 Date
Total number of pages including origin	al cover sheet, attachments, and document: [2]

PATENT

400000

REEL: 010909 FRAME: 0662

Nixon & Vanderhye Ec.

8TH FLOOR 1100 NORTH GLEBE ROAD ARLINGTON, VIRGINIA 22201-4714



ATTORNEYS AT LAW

TELEPHONE: (703) 816-

4000

TELEX: 200797 NIXN UR FACSIMILE: (703) 816-4100 WRITER'S DIRECT DIAL

NUMBER: (703) 816-4005

May 2, 2000

Assistant Secretary and Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks
Washington, D.C. 20031

ATTENTION: ASSIGNMENT DIVISION

Subject:

Request for Correction of Assignee Address

Our Ref: 179-1

Dear Sir:

It is submitted that the address for the assignee in the following applications has changed.

Application No.

U.S. Patent No.

08/750,968
08/480,379
09/171,671
08/817,933
08/680,700
09/000,045
09/171,680
08/773.675

5,827,668 5,601,821

OLD ADDRESS

NEW ADDRESS

Peptide Therapeutics Limited 321 Cambridge Science Park Milton Road Cambridge, England CB4 4WG Peptide Therapeutics Limited Peterhouse Technology Park 100, Fulbourn Road Cambridge, England CB1 9PT

The effective date for this change of address is March 22, 1999.

Please update the records in each of the respective applications accordingly. The appropriate fee has already been paid and credited (see attached Recordation Form Cover Sheet dated February 23, 2000.

Very truly yours,

NIXON & WANDERHYE P.C.

LCM:lks Attachments

RECORDED: 05/03/2000

eonard C. Mitchard

PATENT REEL: 010909 FRAME: 0663